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County of Morris NJ 
SPECIAL COUNSEL LIST  

2013 
 
Brian J. Aloia, Esquire 
Brian J. Aloia LLC 
2 Broad Street, Suite 407 
Bloomfield, New Jersey   07003 
Telephone Number:  (973) 337-6626 
Fax Number:  (973) 337-6535 
E-mail: brian@aloialawfirm.com 
 
Michael R. Ascher, Esquire 
Einhorn, Harris, Ascher, Barbarito & Frost, P.C. 
165 Main Street, P.O. Box 3010 
Denville, New Jersey   07834-3010 
Telephone Number: (973) 627-7300 
Fax Number:  (973) 627-0869 
E-mail: mascher@einhornharris.com 
  
John M. Barbarula, Esquire 
Barbarula and Associates 
23 Professional Building 
1242 Route 23 North 
Butler, New Jersey   07405 
Telephone Number: (973) 492-1190 
Fax Number:  (973) 492-1307 
E-mail:     barbarulalaw@optonline.net 
             
   

Joseph J. Bell, Jr., Esquire 
The Bell Law Group, P.C. 
150 Mineral Springs Drive 
P.O. Box 220 
Rockaway, New Jersey  07866 
Telephone Number:     (973) 442-7900                        
Fax Number:           (973) 442-7990 
E-mail:joseph.bell@belllawgroup.com 
 
Thomas J. Benedetti, Esquire 
Azzolini & Benedetti, LLC 
134 Columbia Turnpike 
Florham Park, New Jersey   07932 
Telephone Number: (973)765-0700 
Fax Number:      (973) 765-9694 
E-mail: tbenedetti@abllclaw.com 
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Peter A. Bogaard, Esquire 
Bogaard & Associates, L.L.C. 
61 West Main Street 
Mendham, New Jersey  07945 
Telephone Number:   (973) 543-2000 
Fax Number:    (973) 543-2100 
E-mail: info@bogaardlaw.com        
 

John M. Bowens, Esquire 
Schenck, Price, Smith & King, LLP 
220 Park Avenue 
P.O. Box 991 
Florham Park, New Jersey   07932 
Telephone Number:    (973) 539-1000 
Fax Number:          (973) 540-7300        
E-mail:  jmb@spsk.com 
                                           

Edward J. Buzak, Esquire 
The Buzak Law Group, LLC 
Montville Office Park 
150 River Road, Suite N-4 
Montville, New Jersey    07045 
Telephone Number:   (973) 335-0600                            
Fax Number:         (973) 335-1145   
E-mail:      BLG@Buzaklawgroup.com              

                                                                                                                                      
                    

Domenick Carmagnola, Esquire 
Carmagnola & Ritardi, LLC 
60 Washington Street 
Morristown, New Jersey   07960 
Telephone Number: (973) 267-4445 
Fax Number:  (973) 267-4456 
E-mail:      dcarmagnola@cr-law.net 
                                       

Lawrence A. Casha, Esquire 
Casha & Casha 
115 Horseneck Road, Suite 2 
Montville, New Jersey   07045 
Telephone Number:  (973) 263-1114 
Fax Number:   (973) 263-1830 
E-mail:  lcasha@casha.com  
 
Glenn F. Corbett, Esquire 
McElroy, Deutsch, Mulvaney & Carpenter, LLP 
Three Gateway Center 
100 Mulberry Street 
Newark, New Jersey   07102-4079 
Telephone Number:   (973) 622-7711 
Fax Number:         (973) 622-5314 
E-mail: gcorbett@mdmc-law.com  
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Albert E. Cruz, Esquire 
DiFrancesco, Bateman, Coley, Yospin, 
Kunzman, Davis, Lehrer & Flaum, P.C. 
15 Mountain Boulevard 
Warren, New Jersey   07059-5686 
Telephone Number:  (908) 757-7800 
Fax Number:        (908) 757-8039 
E-mail:  acruz@newjerseylaw.net 
             
             

Blake S. Davis, Esquire 
Waters, McPherson, McNeill, P.C. 
300 Lighting Way, P.O. Box 1560 
Secaucus, New Jersey   07096 
Telephone Number:     (201) 863-4400 
Fax Number:      (201) 863-2866 
Cell:                 (201) 960-2325 
E-mail:  bsd@lawwmm.com 
            
                                     

Joseph M. Donegan, Esquire 
Scarinci & Hollenbeck, L.L.C. 
1100 Valley Brook Avenue 
Lyndhurst, New Jersey   07071 
Telephone Number: (201) 896-4100 
Fax Number:  (201) 896-8660 
E-mail: jdonegan@scarincihollenbeck.com  
           
 

Douglas F. Doyle, Esquire 
DeCotiis, Fitzpatrick & Cole, LLP 
Glenpointe Centre West 
500 Frank W. Burr Boulevard, Suite 31 
Teaneck, New Jersey   07666 
Telephone Number: (201) 928-1100 
Fax Number:  (201) 928-0588 
E-mail: ddoyle@decotiislaw.com                     
      
 

Matthew J. Giacobbe, Esquire 
Cleary, Giacobbe, Alfieri & Jacobs, LLC 
169 Ramapo Valley Road, Upper Level 105 
Oakland, New Jersey    07436 
Telephone Number: (973) 845-6700 
Fax Number:         (201) 644-7601 
E-mail: mgiacobbe@cgajlaw.com 
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Robert J. Greenbaum, Esquire 
1500 Route 517, Suite 214 
Hackettstown, New Jersey  07840 
Telephone Number: (908) 684-4004 
Fax Number:  (908) 684-4009 
E-mail: gandfllc@Yahoo.com 
 
            

John Inglesino, Esquire 
Inglesino, Pearlman, Wyciskala & Taylor, LLC 
600 Parsippany Road, Suite 204 
Parsippany, New Jersey    07054 
Direct Number:  (973) 947-7131 
General Number:  (973) 947-7111                         
Toll free number: (877) 828-3381      
Fax Number:  (973) 887-2700        
E-mail: jinglesino@iandplaw.com                            
 
Allan J. Iskra, Esquire 
Schonwald & Iskra 
1259 Route 46 East – Building 2   
Parsippany, New Jersey   07054 
Telephone number: (973) 257-9570 
Fax number:  (973) 257-9573 
E-mail: schonwaldandiskra@earthlink.net 
            
William G. Johnson, Esquire 
Johnson and Johnson           Mailings: 
33 East Blackwell Street             P.O. Box 529   
Dover, New Jersey   07801           Dover, NJ 07802-0529 
Telephone Number: (973) 366-9800 
Fax Number:  (973) 366-6451  
E-mail:  bill.gjesq@verizon.net 
        
Thomas R. Kobin, Esquire                       
Chasan Leyner & Lamparello, P.C. 
300 Harmon Meadow Boulevard 
Secaucus, New Jersey   07094-3621 
Telephone Number:   (201) 348-6000 
Fax Number:         (201) 348-6633    
E-mail: tkobin@chasanlaw.com                                    
           

Walter G. Luger, Esquire 
Walter G. Luger & Associates, L.L.C. 
118 Edgefield Drive 
Morris Plains, New Jersey   07950 
Telephone Number: (973) 993-1000 
Fax Number:  (973) 993-1093 
E-mail: waltluger@aol.com     
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Gregg S. Malovany, Esquire 
Adelson, Testan, Brundo & Jiminez 
300 Connell Drive, Suite 1100 
Berkeley Heights, New Jersey  07922 
Telephone Number:     (908) 771-0200 
Fax Number:           (908) 771-0204 
E-mail: greggmalovany@atblaw.net          
          
                   
Christopher G. Meikle, Esquire 
Maloof, Lebowitz, Connahan & Oleski, P.C. 
127 Main Street (Route 124) 
Chatham, New Jersey   07928 
Telephone Number: (973) 635-9200 
Fax Number:  (973) 635-2270 
E-mail: Cmeikle@mlcolaw.com 
 
Ronald P. Mondello, Esquire 
Ronald P. Mondello, P.C. 
0-100 27th Street 
Fair Lawn, New Jersey   07410 
Telephone Number: (201) 703-9400 
Fax Number:  (201) 703-9430 
E-mail: rpmondello@optonline.net       
                                       
 

John A. Napolitano, Esquire 
Johnson & Conway, L.L.P. 
18 Sycamore Avenue 
Ho-Ho-Kus, New Jersey   07423 
Telephone Number: (201) 447-5600 
Fax Number:  (201) 447-2080 
E-mail: jnapolitano@JNCLaw.com           
 

   
Bart Oates, Esquire 
Grieco, Oates & DeFilippo, LLC 
414 Eagle Rock Avenue 
West Orange, New Jersey  07052 
Telephone Number:   (973) 243-2099 
Fax Number:  (973) 243-2095 
E-mail: NGrieco@godlawllc.com 
 
 

Matthew J. O'Donnell, Esquire 
O'Donnell McCord, PC 
15 Mount Kemble Avenue 
Morristown, New Jersey   07960 
Telephone Number: (973) 538-1230 
Fax Number:  (973) 538-3301  
E-mail: MOdonnell@omlawpc.net 
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Howard D. Popper, Esquire 
One Western Avenue 
Morristown, New Jersey   07960 
Telephone Number: (973) 993-8787 
Fax Number:  (973) 539-9700 
E-mail: hpopper@popperlaw.com 
                              
Wayne Positan, Esquire 
Lum, Drasco & Positan, LLC 
103 Eisenhower Parkway 
Roseland, New Jersey  07068 
Telephone Number: (973) 228-6730 
Fax Number:  (973) 403-9021 
E-mail: wpositan@lumlaw.com                                    
             
                                                                         

John R. Tort, Jr., Esquire 
Leitner, Tort, DeFazio, Leitner & Brause, P.C. 
244 Fernwood Avenue 
Parkside Corporate Center 
Edison, New Jersey   08837-3839 
 *All correspondence to: 
  P.O. Box 6270 
  Edison, New Jersey   08818-6270 
Telephone Number: (732) 417-9700 
Fax Number:  (732) 417-9156 
E-mail:  JTort@LTDLegal.com 
    

Stephen E. Trimboli, Esquire 
Trimboli & Prusinowski, LLC 
210 Park Avenue, Suite 302 
Florham Park, New Jersey   07932 
Telephone Number:   (973) 660-1095 
Fax Number:         (973) 660-1096 
E-mail:  strimboli@trimprulaw.com 
 
Robert B. Woodruff, Esquire 
60 Washington Street – Suite 100 
Morristown, New Jersey  07960 
Telephone Number:  (973) 539-2600 
Fax Number:  (973) 984-0430 
E-mail: Woodruff@atwlaw.com 
 
Christopher I. Woods, Esquire 
Murphy McKeon, P.C. 
51 Route 23 South,P.O. Box 70 
Riverdale, New Jersey   07457 
Telephone Number:    (973) 835-0100 
Fax Number:          (973) 835-1732 
E-mail: cwoods@murphymckeonlaw.com 
 



lbehrens  01.04.13                        7 of 7                                 
    
 

Anthony J. Zarillo, Jr., Esquire 
Bevan, Mosca, Giuditta & Zarillo, P.C. 
222 Mount Airy Road, Suite 200 
Basking Ridge, New Jersey   07920 
Telephone Number: (908) 753-8300 
Fax Number:  (908) 753-8301 
E-mail: azarillo@bmgzlaw.com 
 
 


